
|Company 
Project/site Nextopolis 
Block no. 

WO no. 

WO date 

SI. No. 

3 

Sign: 

5 

Date: 

6 

10 

11 

12 

Remarks: 

13 

DR NRK BIOTEC 

Main block 
NA 

NA 

Unit/floor no 

Approved by projeçt manager 

Main block 

Name of contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done from date 

Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

Rain water lines from stilt floor to terrace 

Anx B - Work Completion Report 

|Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

khudoos 

rai water lines 

|01.11.24 

05.04.25 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Units Qty 

16.00 nos PB175 

Rate ID 

22 

Approved by Director/E&D team 
Sign: 

|Date: 

08.04.2.5 

No 

Rate 

6,03 1.00 

Total 

18% Gst 

Total anmount including taxes: for work done 

Amount 

96,496 

96,496 

96,496 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installat ion repbrt/ad�hdvice fo credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Altach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e. details cannot 
be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. Fou bill amount less than J0k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. 
Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis). B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completica (with or without 
contractors bill), 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11.Contractors must submit original bills an HO (can be sent by courier). 



Measurement Sheet 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description 

Contractor: 

Prepared By: 

Item Head 

1Main block 

S No. 

Dr Nrk Biotec 

Nextopolis 
rain water lines 

khudoos 

Sai Kunar 

Item Description 

rain water lines 16 lines 

stilt to terrace floor 6" rigid pipe 

6" plain bend 

6" pvc door bend 

6" pve 45degree bend 
6" coupling 
pvc solvent (500 ml) 
channel bracket ( 300x62.25mm) 
Anchor bolt ( bolt type) 
U clamp+nut+washers 

Annex B_Work Completion Report khudoos.xlsx 

A 

Length 

90.00 

3.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 

18.00 

50.00 

20.00 

Approved by: 

Sign: 
Work start date: 

Work end date: 

Date: 

Width 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Page 1 of 1 

1.00 

C 

Height 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Ramesh Reddy 

01.11.24 

05.04.25 

08.04.2025 

Nos. 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

16.00 

E=AxBxCxD F 

Quantity 

1.440.00 rt 

48.00nos 

32.00 nos 

32.00 nos 

32.00nos 

16.00nos 

288.00 nos 

800.00 nos 

320.00 nos 

Units 



Estimation Sheet 

|ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Deseription: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Item Head 

Main block 

Rain water lines 

DR NRK BÊOTEC 

Nextopolis 

Rain water lines 

Sai Kumar 

08.04.2025 

6" rigid pipe 
6" plain bend 

|6" pvc door bend 

Item Description 

6" pvc 45degree bend 

6" coupling 
pvc solvent (500 ml) 

channel bracket ( 300x62.25mm) 
Anchor bolt ( bolt type) 

U clamptnuttwashers 

Grand Total 

Annex B_ Work Completion Repart khudoos.xlsx 

Quantity 

1,440.00 

48.00 

32.00 

32.00 

32.00 

16.00 

288.00 

800.00 

320.00 

Units 

ft 

no's 

no's 

no's 

no's 

no's 

no's 

no's 

no's 

Approved by: Ramesh Reddy 

Material Rate 

194.00 

357.00 

354.00 

246.00 

191.00 

684.00 

71.00 

25.00 

40.00 

Amount 

2,79,360 

17,136 

11.32% 

7,872 

6.112 

10,944 

20,448 

20,000 

12,800 

3,86,000 

Page No | 1 of 1 

Labour charges for 
laying of single rqain 
water line (25% of 

material) 

96,500 
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