## Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	DR NRK BIOTEC		Name of contractor	khudoos		Sl. No. site bills reg.		227		
Project/site	Nextopolis		Nature of work	rai water lines		Dt. site bills reg.		08.04.25		
Block no.	Main block		Work done from date	01.11.24		M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.	NA		Work done to date	05.04.25		WO issued ?				
WO date	NA		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?		No		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work	Qt	y	Units Rate ID		Rate	Amount	
1	Main block	Rain water lines from	stilt floor to terrace		16.00	nos	PB175	6,031.00	96,496	
2										
3										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
								Total	96,496	
								18% Gst		
						Total an	nount including taxe	s for work done	96,496	
Remarks:										
			Approved by QS team				Approved by Director/E&D team			
Sign:	V	V. Ramuch Keeply		Sign:			Sign:			
Date:	Date:  Date:  Date:  Contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required in the contractors. 3. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors. 4. The contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate the contractors is not issued. 4. Attach									

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installalión reportuafd'advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK), 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and Q8 by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

MEAS	UREMENT SHEET	•							
Company Name:		Dr Nrk Biotec	Approved by	y:	Ramesh Reddy				
Project:		Nextopolis		Sign:					
Work Description :		rain water lines		Work start date:		01.11.24			
Contractor:		khudoos		Work end date:		05.04.25			
Prepared By:		Sai Kumar	Date :		08.04.2025				
			A	В С		D	E=AxBxCxD	F	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	
1	Main block	rain water lines 16 lines							
	stillt to terrace floor	6" rigid pipe	90.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	1,440.00	rft	
		6" plain bend	3.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	48.00	nos	
		6" pvc door bend	2.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	32.00	nos	
		6" pvc 45degree bend	2.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	32.00	nos	
		6" coupling	2.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	32.00	nos	
		pvc solvent (500 ml)	1.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	16.00	nos	
		channel bracket ( 300x62.25mm)	18.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	288.00	nos	
		Anchor bolt ( bolt type)	50.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	800.00	nos	
		U clamp+nut+washers	20.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	320.00	nos	

ESTIM	ATE SHEET		Approved by: F	Approved by: Ramesh Reddy							
Compa	any Name:	DR NRK BIOTEC									
Project:		Nextopolis									
Work Description:		Rain water lines									
Prepar	ed By	Sai Kumar									
Date:		08.04.2025									
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Material Rate	Amount	Labour charges for laying of single rqain water line (25% of material)				
1	Main block	6" rigid pipe	1,440.00	ft	194.00	2,79,360					
2	Rain water lines	6" plain bend	48.00	no's	357.00	17,136					
3		6" pvc door bend	32.00	no's	354.00	11,328					
4		6" pvc 45degree bend	32.00	no's	246.00	7,872					
5		6" coupling	32.00	no's	191.00	6,112					
6		pvc solvent (500 ml)	16.00	no's	684.00	10,944					
7		channel bracket ( 300x62.25mm)	288.00	no's	71.00	20,448					
8		Anchor bolt (bolt type)	800.00	no's	25.00	20,000					
9		U clamp+nut+washers	320.00	no's	40.00	12,800					
10											
11											
12											
		Grand Total				3,86,000	96,500				